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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 P\ 2\ oo

NS

'-...lv
=

1 \

Account: General Fund Ckg

Cash Account{s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 816,944.95
Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): 3,956.05
Deposits in Transit: "3 -3\-2% 23,772.60
Other Credits; 0.00
Other Debits: 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 836,761.50
Cash Account Balance: 836,761.50

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
05/29/2020 105426 ﬁnﬂdnht Yeneston 65.00
05/29/2020 105446 Ly 4 Sewdva (:mM\e\l 65.00
05/29/2020 10545  Katwerme 4 dames MD{'S\.] 65.00
06/12/2020 105564  Evve Miler 55.00
06/12/2020 105622 Wolen e Bolga 55.00
07/24/2020 105907  LYNN BURDICK 4257
08/21/2020 106080  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 338.00
09/04/2020 106283  MELANIE A DUTCHER 45.00
10/16/2020 106549  EVERETT. REBECCA 18.80
11/13/2020 106782  BRETT LESSON 94,46
11/13/2020 106838  JENNIFER YOST 86.31
11/27/2020 106897  TIMOTHY NARCAVAGE 76.50
11/27/2020 106920  SCHOOL TAX REFUND PAYABLE TO 5.44
12/11/2020 107008  ZACHARY SEYERLEIN 22.50
01/08/2021 107185  TO THE ESTATE OF JEAN DRIGGS 314.70
01/22/2021 107186  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 221.90
02/05/2021 107322 NEVERWARE INC 632.00
02/19/2021 107420  TROY LIGHT COMPANY 344,46
03/05/2021 107445  JEFFREY DOLLAR 105.00
03/05/2021 107447  MATTHEW FRYER 105.00
03/05/2021 107474  SEALS UNLIMITED INC 282.96
03/19/2021 107504  ASPACONTEST/REVIEW 70.00
03/19/2021 107529  DQUGLAS J FOURACRE 105.00
03/19/2021 107531  MATTHEW FRYER 56.00
03/19/2021 107544  INSTRUMENTALIST AWARDS LLC 470.00
03/19/2021 107561  GARY T MALONE 38.64
03/19/2021 107566  DONNAMATTHEWS 79.50
03/19/2021 107568  RONNIE L MILLER 79.50
03A9/2021 107578  POESTENKILL AUTO SUPPLY INC 14.06
03/19/2021 107606  TIMES UNION (ALBANY) 4275
03/19/2021 107614  GEORGE WITHELL 60.00

04/07/2021 9:03 AM
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Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021

NGy

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 3,956.06
\f\’-‘k A ﬁwu L Q@ﬁ{amﬁzﬁw
Prepared By Approved By j

04/07/2021 9:03 AM
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 PR\ 507V P&K NSISIO ‘\\l

Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 450TAX

Ending Bank Balance: 19,612,541.39
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance 19,612,541.39
Cash Account Balance: 19,612,541.39
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
{ 2L
e
Prepared By 0 Approved By /

04/07/2021 9:13 AM Page 1M



Averill Park CSD

: NCISIT!
Bank Recongiliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 A "‘\ SO MT v

Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account{s): A 450MT

Ending Bank Balance: 1,592,179.71

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Cther Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,692,179.71

Cash Account Balance; 1,592,179.71

Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
\70\0_0_ A ﬁﬂ,uu
: wi) ( f%/ma/g,@',zj
Prepared By U Approved By /

04/13/2021 9:24 AM Page 11



Averill Park CSD Ty
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 .P A\( ?\QQ NVIS lﬁ;\\J

Account: Payroll Fund Ckg
Cash Account{s): A 209

Ending Bank Balance: 474.51

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 474.51

Depaosits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00

Cash Account Balance: 0.00

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/13/2019 300751 JERRY MARSCEILL 26.59
0311912021 301049 DANIEL R. ASHDOWN 104.22
031972021 301058 BRADLEY WEDGE 343.70
Qutstanding Check Total: 474.51
| ""—"* 0 “‘""-"’W ( /@@VM@ Ly ey
Prepared By U Approved By /

04/07/2021 9:23 AM Page 1M



Averill Park CSD Q_ LQ) Q Nmz_] HID‘ r\x:!

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021

Account: School Lunch Fund Ckg
Cash Account{s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 353,255.64

Outstanding Checks (See listing balow) - 613.60

Deposits in Transit: 3 34-2\ + 101.76

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance 352,743.80

Cash Account Balance:; 362,743.80

Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
07/31/2020 16931 Sjm‘i St 34.60
01/29/2021 17022 ROBERTS FOODS/GLEN A COON SR 214.56
03/26/2021 17052 HANNAFORD BROS CO 139.44
03/26/2021 17054 K & M UNIFORMS 225.00
Outstanding Check Total: 613.60
\RJ—L - ﬁMVL@O (_{ é%‘mﬁﬁ’/ A
Prepared By () Approved By{

04/07/2021 9:58 AM Page i



Averill Park CSD —
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 \— 2\60

NV E?ETE\\J

Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account{s): F 200

Ending Bank Balance; 1,533.71
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 99.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance; 1,434.71
Cash Account Balance; 1,434.71

Qutstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number  Payee Amount
02/05/2021 9663 KAMI 99.00
Outstanding Check Total: 99.00

Ra 0. Revimgp (PPucid o

Prepared By 0

Approved By

04/07/2021 10:03 AM
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Averill Park CSD _ YT % <
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 HACO & ow NS NS w

Account: Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s); H 200, HB 200

Ending Bank Balance: 634,903.47

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 250,072.97

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 384,830.50

Cash Account Balance: 384,830.50

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
03/26/2021 3714 SARATOGA PROJECT MANAGEMENT 10,000.00
03/30/2021 3715 COMALLI GROUP INC 233,700.00
03/30/2021 3716 MOSAIC ASSCCIATES ARCHITECTS. DPC 837297
Ouwtstanding Check Total: 250,072.97
ety | WM/ /
Prepared By 0 Approved By /

04/07/2021 11:21 AM Page 11



Averilt Park CSD T T §
_— : . - NVISITN
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 r\' P\ l. OQ \

Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TA 200

Ending Bank Balance: 4,749.55

Qutstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Depuosits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,749.55

Cash Account Balance: 4,749.55

Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Tota!: 0.00
A 74 \
Prepared By 0 Approved By ./

04/07/2021 11:51 AM Page 11



Averill Park CSD

ScE N5 1 0%
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 33172021\ <. 2. .00 \
Account: Scholarship Fund Ckg
Cash Account{s): TE 200
Ending Bank Balance: 113,523.29
Qutstanding Checks {See listing below). - 650.00
Deposits in Transit: + 300.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 113,173.29
Cash Account Balance: 113,173.29
QOutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/12/2020 2018 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2022 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2087 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
Qutstanding Check Total: 650.00

Lo I Rovomip)

Prepared By

U

\ouspr Lo lze /

Approved

04/07/2021 11:31 AM
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Averill Park CSD .
o , . V200 NVISITN
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 ~—
Account: Debt Service MM
Cash Accounti{s): V 200
Ending Bank Balance: 203,774.29
Qutstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 203,774.29
Cash Account Balance: 203,774.29
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00

Rex D Ravowap

Prepared By 0

(EW/WQ%@

Approved By

/
/

04/07/2021 11:35 AM
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Averill Park CSD

X200

o =
e . . NVISION
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 3/31/2021 \
Account: Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg
Cash Account{s): EX 200

Ending Bank Balance: 157,002.09

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 3,481.73

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 153,520.36

Cash Account Balance: 153,520.36

Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
0211312019 9167 PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
03/18/2020 9430 PATRICIA MORLEY 3510
06/04/2020 9555 ('.he.l onne Khmel 16.00
06/04/2020 9584  Olayja. Cuohs Mars 18.00
06/04/2020 9810 WMadk, Reale 16.00
06/09/2020 9827 ])w,“ &) ‘s, ‘ ()Ct e 16.00
06/09/2020 %40 Coatheypg 4 Everim Becd \e,\1 16.00
02/25/2021 9707  Pweviean DiSaln ‘,Jn,' Mssoa 533.01
- . | ? . !1 . [

03/18/2021 o711 Mohaioy el  Boyiaivid: Soc.\e‘n«l 250.00
03/18/2021 9712 KAHEEM PRIEST 250.00
03/18/2021 9713 BEST BUDDIES INTERNATIONAL INC 350.00
034182021 9715  NYS SMA 1,220.00
03/18/2021 9716 PETTY CASH 100.00
032312021 9718 NYS SMA 352.00
03/30/2021 9719 HOPE FOR ARIANG FOUNDATION 250.00
03/30/2021 §720 NICOLE H FREEMAN 46.83
Outstanding Check Total; 3.481.73

L/

Prepared By

w
Approved By

04/13/2021 210 PM
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